
LEAP Agility Club of Central MA

Friday, June 06, 2014

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Michele FletcherJudge:

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24037 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleT2B

24036 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaT2B

24034 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24033 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannT2B

24029 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa ClareT2B

24026 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaT2B

24022 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonT2B

24019 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraT2B

24018 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttT2B

24012 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24007 Gracie, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth AnnandT2B

24002 Memphis, Doberman Pinscher, Holly SandersT2B

20 19Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasT2B

20032 Belle, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuT2B

20030 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20029 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzT2B

20028 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

20027 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20025 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyT2B

20017 Cote, All American, Jim KorasT2B

20012 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanT2B

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelT2B

20008 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereT2B

20007 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzT2B

20005 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeT2B

20003 Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia CyrT2B

20001 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoT2B

20054 Jambi-Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn SpagnesiT2BP

20053 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierT2BP

20038 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettT2BP

20037 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettT2BP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaT2B

16017 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonT2B

16003 Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora AbbottT2B

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesT2BP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownT2B

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Michele FletcherJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXB

24 35Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Wrigley, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deb SoroskyAXA

24007 Gracie, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth AnnandAXA

24006 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenAXA

24005 Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasAXA

24004 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAXA

24002 Memphis, Doberman Pinscher, Holly SandersAXA

24001 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXA

24034 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24033 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXB

24032 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24031 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXB

24030 Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine MarinelliAXB

24029 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa ClareAXB

24028 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXB

24027 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXB

24026 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

24025 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXB

24024 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24023 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24022 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24021 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24020 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24019 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24018 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24017 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXB

24016 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXB

24015 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise KremerAXB

24014 Derek, Doberman Pinscher, Holly SandersAXB

24013 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB
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24012 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24011 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXB

24010 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24009 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24003 Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-EllisAXB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20005 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXA

20004 Maeve, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol WertAXA

20002 Kinsey, Golden Retriever, Stacy IngherAXA

20001 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoAXA

20035 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

20043 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoAXB

20034 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXB

20033 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20032 Belle, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20031 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20030 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20029 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20028 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20027 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20026 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20025 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20023 Pearl, Golden Retriever, Cynthia JonesAXB

20022 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXB

20021 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine YankowskiAXB

20020 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXB

20019 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXB

20018 Erin, Vizsla, Debbie LoomisAXB

20017 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXB

20016 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20015 Fuse, Border Collie, Jean FreemanAXB

20014 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20013 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

20012 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanAXB

20011 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20010 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXB

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20008 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20007 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20003 Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia CyrAXB

16095 Bug, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary ChampagneAXB

20042 Moxie, Collie, Barbara BrownAXPB

20041 Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXPB

20040 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

20039 Kobi, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXPB

20038 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20037 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20036 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserAXPB

16 32Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXA

16004 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXA

16003 Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora AbbottAXA

16002 Pepper, Miniature American Shepherd, Sally 

Germano

AXA

16001 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXA

16022 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisAXPA

16021 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16020 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXB

16019 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXB

16018 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXB

16017 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16016 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16015 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16014 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16013 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16012 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

16011 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16010 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16009 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16008 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste RiccioAXB

16007 Gabby, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne StoneAXB

16006 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16005 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16031 Stormy, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXPB

16030 Myles, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXPB

16029 Reese, Standard Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXPB

16028 Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard AXPB

16027 Jake, All American, Linda KlotzerAXPB

16026 Luna, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXPB

16025 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXPB

16024 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAXPB

16023 Trevor, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXPB
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12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Tally, Shetland Sheepdog, Mason CableAXPA

12014 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12012 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXB

12011 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12010 Ticket, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeri Prekop AXB

12009 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXB

12008 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12007 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12006 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12005 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12004 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXB

12003 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXB

12002 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12001 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12018 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXPB

12017 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXPB

12016 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciAXA

8003 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXA

8002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXA

8001 Orangie, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXA

8015 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

8014 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXB

8013 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8011 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8010 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8009 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXB

8008 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXB

8007 Mac-Man, West Highland White Terrier, Ann Schwink 

DVM

AXB

8006 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8005 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8017 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

8016 Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4002 Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White AXPB

4001 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Kim ReeherJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24037 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleOA

24036 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaOA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromOA

20044 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingOA

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Axel, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusOA

8018 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Kim ReeherJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24038 Jamie, Golden Retriever, Linda FaderNAA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergNAB

20049 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuNAB

20048 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaNAB

20047 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneNAB

20046 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Kobe, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntNAB

12021 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisNAB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs
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8021 Rosabella, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusNAB

8020 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Kim ReeherJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJB

24 36Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Wrigley, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deb SoroskyAXJA

24029 Aden, Golden Retriever, Lisa ClareAXJA

24027 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen PalmerAXJA

24007 Gracie, German Shepherd Dog, Elizabeth AnnandAXJA

24006 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenAXJA

24005 Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly TruskauskasAXJA

24002 Memphis, Doberman Pinscher, Holly SandersAXJA

24001 Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAXJA

24036 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24034 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24033 Darry, Collie, Athleen ZimmermannAXJB

24032 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24031 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXJB

24030 Tux, Golden Retriever, Christine MarinelliAXJB

24028 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan UsherAXJB

24026 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24025 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob HowardAXJB

24024 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24023 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24022 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24021 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24020 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24019 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24018 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24017 Duke, Berger Picard, Christina PotterAXJB

24016 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor PotterAXJB

24015 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise KremerAXJB

24014 Derek, Doberman Pinscher, Holly SandersAXJB

24013 Jilley, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24012 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24011 Zephyr, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer AXJB

24010 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24009 Dodge, Border Collie, Susan MarrinerAXJB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24004 Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda KlotzerAXJB

24003 Juliet, Standard Poodle, Carol Benesch-EllisAXJB

20 43Jump Height = # of dogs

20026 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJA

20015 Fuse, Border Collie, Jean FreemanAXJA

20005 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJA

20004 Maeve, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol WertAXJA

20052 Sadie, All American, Ginny RutzAJPA

20039 Kobi, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn FichmanAJPA

20051 Meghan, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergAXJB

20034 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXJB

20033 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20032 Belle, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20031 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20030 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20029 Busy, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20028 Caper, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20027 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20025 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20023 Pearl, Golden Retriever, Cynthia JonesAXJB

20022 Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara KennedyAXJB

20021 Quinlan, Border Collie, Christine YankowskiAXJB

20020 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Sally KingAXJB

20019 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAXJB

20018 Erin, Vizsla, Debbie LoomisAXJB

20017 Cote, All American, Jim KorasAXJB

20016 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20014 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20013 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

20012 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanAXJB

20011 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20010 Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush TolleyAXJB

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20008 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20007 Dyne, Border Collie, Pamela SturtzAXJB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20003 Misty, Australian Shepherd, Alicia CyrAXJB

20002 Kinsey, Golden Retriever, Stacy IngherAXJB

16095 Bug, Australian Cattle Dog, Mary ChampagneAXJB

20053 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAJPB

20042 Moxie, Collie, Barbara BrownAJPB

20041 Tango, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAJPB

20040 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB
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20038 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20037 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20036 Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra LeiserAJPB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16032 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJA

16009 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16008 Edward, American Eskimo Dog, Celeste RiccioAXJA

16003 Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora AbbottAXJA

16002 Pepper, Miniature American Shepherd, Sally 

Germano

AXJA

16001 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXJA

16021 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16020 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXJB

16019 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJB

16018 Banner, Shetland Sheepdog, Michael DabrowskiAXJB

16017 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16016 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16015 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16014 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16013 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16012 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

16011 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16010 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16007 Gabby, Soft Coated Wheaten, Suzanne StoneAXJB

16006 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16005 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16090 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

16031 Stormy, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAJPB

16029 Reese, Standard Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAJPB

16028 Darby, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard AJPB

16027 Jake, All American, Linda KlotzerAJPB

16026 Luna, Golden Retriever, Karen ScottiAJPB

16025 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAJPB

16024 Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen WiedieAJPB

16023 Trevor, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAJPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12014 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12012 Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine DabrowskiAXJB

12011 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12010 Ticket, Shetland Sheepdog, Jeri Prekop AXJB

12009 Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue UsherAXJB

12008 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12007 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12006 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12005 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12004 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJB

12003 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina PotterAXJB

12002 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12001 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12019 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAJPB

12018 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAJPB

12017 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAJPB

12016 Lexie, American Eskimo, Celeste RiccioAJPB

12015 Tally, Shetland Sheepdog, Mason CableAJPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Walter, Dandie Dinmont Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXJA

8022 Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary FineAXJB

8015 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8014 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXJB

8013 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8012 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8011 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8010 Deesel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8009 Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally PrevostAXJB

8008 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXJB

8007 Mac-Man, West Highland White Terrier, Ann Schwink 

DVM

AXJB

8006 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8005 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8002 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXJB

8001 Orangie, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXJB

8017 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8016 Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4002 Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White AJPB

4001 Whitney, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAJPB
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Jumpers Open/Open P

Michele FletcherJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24037 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Libby, Border Collie, Regina LandesbergOAJ

20049 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuOAJ

20048 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaOAJ

20045 Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromOAJ

20044 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceOAJ

20043 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoOAJ

20001 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenOAJ

16022 Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingOAJ

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8019 Axel, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusOAJ

8018 Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara BrownOAJ

8004 Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne MelucciOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Michele FletcherJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24038 Jamie, Golden Retriever, Linda FaderNAJA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneNAJB

20046 Rue, Border Collie, Jim KorasNAJB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Kobe, Australian Shepherd, Rachel BrostromNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntNAJB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Rosabella, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusNAJB

8020 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusNAJB
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